Seuraottelu Lahden Ahkera - Tampereen Pyrinto
Urheilukeskus Lahti
6/9/2013

TULOKSET
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Jere Haapalainen
Miro Little
Elias Utriainen
Miika Mantila
Antti Sainio
Santeri Harjula
Akseli Helminen
Kasper Lahtinen
Luukas Snéare
Simo Huovinen

Miro Little
Elias Utriainen
Miika Mantila
Kasper Lahtinen
Luukas Snéare
Simo Huovinen

Jere Haapalainen
Antti Sainio

Santeri Harjula
Akseli Helminen

P9 1000 m

O J o U WN K

Miro Little
Elias Utriainen
Antti Sainio
Vikke Savola
Kasperi Lehtoran
Viljami Sivén
Konsta Kankainen
Vilho Siviranta

P9 Junnukeihéas

Miika Mantila
25,11 28,3
Jere Haapalainen
26,04 19,5
Santeri Harjula
18,59
Konsta Kankainen
17,55 17,9
Vikke Savola
16,72 18,7
Kasperi Lehtoran
13,47 17,0
Viljami Sivén
12,47 9,9
Jerry Savolainen
X 9,1

Tuuli: +1.

Tuuli: +0.

ta

Lauri Martikainen

12,38 11,8

0 28,31
9 26,70
X 19,79
3 18,81
7 15,33
ta

9 15,11
9 13,79
8 12,51
8 12,50

9

6

25,00
25,13
18,15
18,70

17,01

Loppukilpailu

TampPy
TampPy
LahdAa
LahdA
TampPy
LahdA
LahdAa
TampPy
LahdA
TampPy

TampPy
LahdA
LahdA
TampPy
LahdA
TampPy

TampPy
TampPy
LahdA
LahdA
Loppukilpailu
TampPy
Lahda
TampPy
TampPy
LahdA
LahdA
TampPy
LahdA
Loppukilpailu
Lahda
TampPy
LahdA
TampPy
TampPy
LahdA
LahdA

LahdA

LahdA

DD DWW w W

6,601
6,63
6,90
7,20
7,23
7,29
7,32
7,53
7,67

DNS

6,63
6,90
7,20
7,53
7,67

DNS

6,61
7,23
7,29
7,32

.30,98
.40,56
.53,74
.56,87
.00, 84
.01,05
.05,56
.12,05

28,31
26,70
19,79
18,81
18,77
17,09
13,79
12,51

12,50
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Kasper Lahtinen

X 9,66 8,82

60 m

Tuuli:

Eelis Snare

Arttu Pitkédnen
Oliver Ben Khalifa
Christian Armstrong
Leon Anttolainen
Vili Laspa

Henri Makela

Simo Huovinen

1000 m

Oliver Ojala
Arttu Pitkédnen
Aleksi Rajaniemi
Teo Penttinen
Henri Makela
Elias Makinen

Kuula

Oliver Ojala

+0.

7,48 6,61 7,61

Christian Armstrong
X 7,00
Oliver Ben Khalifa

6,12 5,65 5,83

Eelis Snare

6,24 6,28 5,79

Leon Anttolainen

4,96 5,01 5,02

Onni Rustholkarhu

5,02 4,76 5,05

Manu Metsakangas

1000 m

Nuutti Mustalahti
Henrik Laitinen
Tuomas Smolander
Kaapo Kankainen
Otto Kuusela
Severi Miettinen

60 m aj

Tuuli:

Henrik Laitinen

Lassi Forss

Nuutti Mustalahti
Atte Kroger

Onni Taipale

Saku Laine

Jonatan Schmidlechner
Okko Savola

+0.

3

6,97

TampPy

Loppukilpailu

LahdAa
TampPy
TampPy
LahdA
TampPy
LahdA
LahdA
TampPy

Loppukilpailu

TampPy
TampPy
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
TampPy

Loppukilpailu
TampPy
LahdA
TampPy
LahdA
TampPy
Lahda

LahdA

Loppukilpailu

TampPy
TampPy
TampPy
TampPy
LahdA
LahdA

Loppukilpailu

TampPy
LahdA
TampPy
LahdA
LahdA
TampPy
TampPy
TampPy

Swwww

S wwww

9,36
9,71
9,86
10,17
10,43
10,58
11,08
11,30

.33,66
.35,36
.43,58
.58,54
.09,29

DNS

.19,48
.27,57
.46,37
.48,38
.55,98
.08,33

10,21
10,24
10,68
11,08
11,55
11,66
11,77
11,81



P11 Kiekko

P12
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P12
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P12

P13

g W N

Saku Laine
32,74 31,84
Okko Savola
21,28 28,45
Tobin Gylling
25,75 26,51
Kaapo Kankainen
X 20,29
Tuomas Molander
X 13,96
Onni Taipale
X 15,45
Vadind Simola
X 15,45

32,25
22,51
26,93
22,93
15,22

X

15,50

Jonatan Schmidlechner

12,54 X
Manu Metsakangas
X 12,61

1000 m

Veeti Floor
Aleksi Mervio
Eero Laakso
Karim Echahid

60 m aj

Tuuli: O.

Karim Echahid
Arttu Sandberg
Ville Eikkula
Juho Salmitie
Aleksi Rautavaara
Aleksi Merviod

Kiekko

Ville Eikkula
24,34 19,85
Juuso Nurminen
X X
Aleksi Lammassaari
X 19,49
Hugo Hagstrom
21,22 X
Eero Laakso
X 17,65
Aleksi Rautavaara
16,90 X
Eelis Lehtinen
15,23 X

1000 m

Leevi Kallio
Lassi Kuva

Joni Takala
Riku Ahvenniemi
Mika Huntington

14,90

X

26,61

25,73

19,89

15,73

31,77
28,06

X
21,27
17,09

16,90

13,64

X

22,77
22,33
22,64
18,39
20,41

X

14,60

Loppukilpailu
TampPy
TampPy
TampPy
TampPy
TampPy
LahdA
Lahda
TampPy

LahdA

Loppukilpailu

LahdA
TampPy
TampPy
LahdA

Loppukilpailu

LahdA
LahdA
TampPy
LahdA
TampPy
TampPy
Loppukilpailu
TampPy
TampPy
LahdA
Lahda
TampPy

TampPy

LahdA

Loppukilpailu

LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
TampPy
TampPy

w

wwwww

32,74
28,45
26,93
22,93
17,09
16,90
15,50
14,90

12,61

.21,22
.47,83
.48,89

DNS

10,10
10,62
11,04
12,69
14,65
19,33

26,61
25,73
22,64
21,22
20,41
16,90

15,73

.00,53
.11,21
.12,42
.16,47
.54,84



6. Joona Tuomi

P13 60 m aj

Tuuli: +1.

Saku Levola

Joni Jarvinen
Riku Ahvenniemi
Juho Yli-Rajala
Joona Tuomi
Daniel Kosonen
Veeti Vesalainen
Leevi Kallio

oy U WN

P13 Keihas

1. Veeti Vesalainen
27,82 27,98
2. Juho Yli-Rajala
X 30,25
3. Joni Takala
32,62 32,06
4. Joni Jarvinen
28,82 28,56
5. Daniel Kosonen
23,84 28,40
6. Mika Huntington
26,90 X
7. Lassi Kuva
20,21 25,07
8. Veikka Rajala
25,38 24,90
Kilpailun ulkopuolella
Hugo Hagstrom
22,41 X

T9 40 m

Vilma Valiharju
Krista Manninen
Silja Rossi
Anniina Huura
Riina Heino

Ilona Saarikunnas
Heta Luoto

Henna Takki
Minttu Kaukonen
Sohvi Laine
Catherine Nyabamba
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Vilma Valiharju
Silja Rossi

Riina Heino

Ilona Saarikunnas
Minttu Kaukonen
Catherine Nyabamba

o U1 W N

Era 2

Krista Manninen
Anniina Huura
Heta Luoto
Henna Takki

S W N e

31,87
29,92

30,74

28,73

26,35

22,82

22,81

Tuuli: +1.

Tuuli: +1.

33,75
33,63
33,42
32,33
27,63
27,12
25,86

X

24,21

TampPy

Loppukilpailu

LahdA
LahdAa
TampPy
TampPy
TampPy
TampPy
LahdA
LahdA

Loppukilpailu
LahdA
TampPy
LahdA
LahdA
TampPy
TampPy
LahdA

TampPy

LahdA

Loppukilpailu

TampPy
TampPy
TampPy
TampPy
LahdA
LahdA
TampPy
LahdA
LahdA
Lahda
TampPy

TampPy
TampPy
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
TampPy

TampPy
TampPy
TampPy
LahdA

4.26,35

9,31
9,79
10,55
10,63
11,30
11,88
11,94
DNS

33,75
33,63
33,42
32,33
28,73
27,12
25,86

25,38

24,21

6,85
6,88
6,96
6,97
7,01
7,08
7,11
7,13
7,37
7,41
7,52

6,85
6,96
7,01
7,08
7,37
7,52

6,88
6,97
7,11
7,13

re



5.

Sohvi Laine

T9 1000 m

O 00 ~Jo U WN K

Krista Manninen
Viivi Huovinen
Anniina Huura
Vilma Valiharju
Viveka Kuivalahti
Rosa Niittyviita
Minttu Kaukonen
Janna Pulkkinen

Emmastiina Pitkanen

T9 Junnukeihéas

1.

10.

T10

=

[eal
=
Q:

g w N

Era

g W N

O WO Jo0Uld WP

Henna Takki
19,64
Silja Rossi
16,35 14,61
Janna Pulkkinen
X 14,97
Riina Heino
11,82 10,77
Ilona Saarikunnas
12,54 12,09
Sohvi Laine
11,73 10,99
Viveka Kuivalahti
6,94 7,58

19,81

Emmastiina Pitkédnen

8,90 6,89
Catherine Nyabamba

5,97 7,99
Heta Luoto

7,12 8,71

60 m

Saga Vanninen
Nea Savola
Veera Lehtinen
Minea HO1lso
Venny Lundberg
Sani Elkala
Tilda Liukkonen
Lilian Nymark
Iida Luoma
Pinja Ruoho

Tuuli: O.

Saga Vanninen
Veera Lehtinen
Venny Lundberg
Sani Elkala
Pinja Ruoho

0

Tuuli: +0.

Nea Savola
Minea H61lso
Tilda Liukkonen
Lilian Nymark
Iida Luoma

1

1

1

9,34

0,94

LahdA

Loppukilpailu

TampPy
LahdA
TampPy
TampPy
TampPy
LahdAa
LahdA
LahdA
TampPy

Loppukilpailu
LahdA
TampPy
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
TampPy
TampPy
TampPy

TampPy

Loppukilpailu

TampPy
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
TampPy
LahdA
Lahda
TampPy
TampPy
LahdA

TampPy
LahdA
TampPy
Lahda
LahdA

LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
TampPy
TampPy

SO DWW W W W

.33,45
.45,17
.54,21
.56,46
.57,67
.01,79
.14, 64
.30,91
.43,83

9,17
9,48
9,59
9,70
9,77
9,90
9,91
10,02
10,10
10,35

9,17
9,59
9,77
9,90
10,35

9,48
9,70
9,91
10,02
10,10

pe
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1000 m

Nea Savola

Sade Railevirta
Hertta Vihredlehto
Elsa Sulkinoja
Sani Elkala

Iida Luoma

Venny Lundberg
Viivi Lehtinen

Kuula

Juulia Inkinen
7,51 7,43
Sade Railevirta
7,05 7,51
Minea HOlso
6,71
Saga Vanninen
5,73 5,11
Veera Lehtinen
6,006 5,50
Viivi Lundberg
5,14 5,94
Nea Teerikangas
5,55 5,50
Veera Koskinen
5,44 4,85
Tilda Liukkonen
4,42 5,19
Lilian Nymark
4,07

6,15

3,58

1000 m

Pihla Aro

Lilli Katajainen
Emma Haapaméki
Emmi Kiljunen
Petra Tuomi

Ella Munukka
Sara Kinnunen

60 m aj

Veera Uusinoka
Venla Valiharju
Pihla Aro

Venla Pulkkanen
Venla Laine
Piia Ala-Hakuni
Sara Kinnunen
Mona Heino
Alina Nissinen
Minttu Tornblom

Tuuli: O.

Venla Laine
Piia Ala-Hakuni
Sara Kinnunen
Alina Nissinen
Minttu Toérnblom

0

Loppukilpailu

LahdAa
TampPy
TampPy
LahdA
LahdA
TampPy
TampPy
LahdA

Loppukilpailu
LahdAa
TampPy
LahdA
TampPy
LahdA
TampPy
LahdA
LahdA
Lahda

TampPy

Loppukilpailu

TampPy
LahdA
TampPy
Lahda
TampPy
LahdA
LahdA

Loppukilpailu

TampPy
TampPy
TampPy
LahdA
LahdA
TampPy
Lahda
LahdA
TampPy
TampPy

LahdA
TampPy
LahdA
TampPy
TampPy

DO DWW W

W wwwwww

.51,45
.55,77
.56,27
.08,24
.09,99
.10,58
.10,74

DNS

.39,84
42,24
.43,40
.46,23
.48,03
.49,84
.50,01

10,16
10,47
10,57
10,91
11,12
11,40
11,64
12,03
12,66
13,61

11,12
11,40
11,64
12,66
13,61
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2.

O J o U W N

2 Tuuli: +0.

Veera Uusinoka
Venla Valiharju
Pihla Aro
Venla Pulkkanen
Mona Heino

Kiekko

Venla Valiharju
20,57 22,09
Venla Laine
X X
Veera Uusinoka
16,06 X
Venla Pulkkanen
X X
Emma Haapaméaki
11,11 13,79
Larisa Lehtoranta
13,75 X
Eveliina Rantanen
11,71 13,33
Alina Nissinen
10,85 10,20
Piia Ala-Hakuni
10,61 X
Minttu Toérnblom
X 10,15
Mona Heino
X X

Lotta Alasaukko-0ja

1000 m

Silja Ronka

Roosa Kinnunen
Anna Alanko

Kaisa Siukonen
Sandra Hosio
Emilia Joutsi
Kaisa Koskinen
Minttu Hama&lainen

60 m aj

Tuuli: +0.

Roosa Kinnunen
Anni Sinelampi
Hanna Lammassaari
Iida Koivisto
Kaisa Pousi

Julia Pihkanen
Hanna Peltola
Sofia Sarkijarvi

Kiekko

Riina Mantila
X 29,00
Hanna Lammassaari
27,31 X

9,84

13,19

23,79

20,86

5
23,16
X
X
14,19
X
X
13,70
13,15
X
X
X
3
28,28

TampPy
TampPy
TampPy
LahdAa
LahdA
Loppukilpailu
TampPy
LahdA
TampPy
LahdA
TampPy
LahdAa
LahdA
TampPy
TampPy
TampPy
Lahda

TampPy

Loppukilpailu

LahdA
LahdA
TampPy
TampPy
TampPy
TampPy
LahdA
TampPy

Loppukilpailu

LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
TampPy
TampPy
TampPy
TampPy
TampPy

Loppukilpailu
LahdA

LahdA

Bwwwwww

10,16
10,47
10,57
10,91
12,03

23,16
16,60
16,06
14,19
13,79
13,75
13,70
13,15
10,61
10,15

NM

DNS

.20,99
.23,11
.26,95
.28,04
.46,80
.48,80
.02,16

DNS

9,93
10,68
10,92
11,04
11,42
11,47
11,69
12,38

29,00

27,31



T13
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T13

Anni Sinelampi
22,87 X

Julia Pihkanen

X 20,48
Tinka Gylling

X 22,40
Mila Takki

X X
Kaisa Pousi

X 17,02
Sofia Sarkijarvi

X 13,28
Hanna Peltola

X X

1000 m

Jemina Forss
Frida Ham&l&ainen
Kiia Keinonen
Aino Sikkinen
Roosa Villanen

24,09

22,93

12,65

10,21

Satu-Maaria Pentinlehto

Sannamari Knuutila
Emma Pasanen

60 m aj

Tuuli: +0.

Jemina Kousa
Olivia Ben Khalifa
Frida Ham&l&ainen
Kia Kemppainen
Roosa Villanen
Sanna Tiilikainen
Aino Sikkinen

Satu-Maaria Pentinlehto

Keihéas

Jemina Kousa
27,64
Jonna Sainio
26,45 26,88
Sannamari Knuutila
25,24 23,75
Iida Pulkkanen
23,28 24,11
Maria Lahdensuo
21,76 21,52
Kiia Keinonen
X 18,90
Kia Kemppainen
16,17 17,58
Olivia Ben Khalifa
17,43 16,906

26,73

29,12
28,78
24,80
23,87
22,25
20,72
17,58

X

X
23,64
22,98

20,97

16,10

X

3

29,01
29,09
21,65
23,68
X
X

16,77

LahdA
TampPy
TampPy
LahdA
TampPy
TampPy

TampPy

Loppukilpailu

TampPy
TampPy
TampPy
TampPy
LahdA
TampPy
LahdA
LahdA

Loppukilpailu

LahdA
TampPy
TampPy
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
TampPy
TampPy
Loppukilpailu
LahdA
TampPy
LahdA
LahdA
TampPy
TampPy

LahdA

TampPy

W wwwwwww

24,09
23,64
22,98
20,97
17,02
16,10

10,21

.15,56
.18,62
.21,49
.26,47
.31,06
.31,09
.54,96
.55,42

9,36
9,44
9,97
10,04
10,82
10,89
10,99
11,09

29,12
29,09
25,24
24,11
22,25
20,72
17,58

17,43

re



T/P 20 x 60 m Loppukilpailu

1. Tampereen Pyrinto 3.00,14
Krista Manninen, Miro Little, Anniina Huura, Jere Haapalainen, Saga Vanninen,
Arttu Pitkédnen, Venny Lundberg, Oliver Ben Khalifa, Veera Uusinoka, Nuutti Mustalahti,
Venla Valiharju, Henrik Laitinen, Emilia Joutsi, Eero Laakso, Hanna Peltola, Ville
Eikkula, Olivia Ben Khalifa, Juho Yli-Rajala, Satu-Maaria Pentinlehto, Riku Ahvenniemi
2. Lahden Ahkera 1 3.01,77
Riina Heino, Miika Mantila, Ilona Saarikunnas, Elias Utriainen, Nea Savola,
Eelis Sndre, Minea H61lsd, Aleksi Rajaniemi, Venla Laine, Onni Taipale, Venla Pulkkanen,
Atte Kroger, Roosa Kinnunen, Karim Echahid, Riina Mantila, Arttu Sandberg, Jemina
Kousa, Leevi Kallio, Roosa Villanen, Joni Takala

Loppupisteet
1. Tampereen Pyrintd 339
2. Lahden Ahkera 319

Seuraottelun ulkopuoliset lajit:

T13 4 x 60 m aj Loppukilpailu
1. Lahden Ahkera 1 41,98
Roosa Villanen, Kia Kemppainen, Roosa Kinnunen, Jemina Kousa
Lahden Ahkera 2 DQ

Riina Mantila, Sanna Tiilikainen, Sannamari Knuutila, Anni Sinelampi
Tll 4 x 60 m aj Loppukilpailu

1. Lahden Ahkera 1 46,51
Nea Savola, Mona Heino, Venla Laine, Venla Pulkkanen



